
Government of the People's Republic of Ba ngladesh

NatioRal Maritime lnstitute
22nd Batch (Chattogram) & 11th Batch (Madaripur)
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22nd 7021 Eng ne lftekhar Ahmed Md. Idris Ali Sarker
22nd 2021 Eng ne Fahim Abrar Faisal Ha ru n ur Rash id

22nd 2A2r Eng ne Lovelu Miah Md. Chan Mia
22nd 2021 Eng ne Md. Obaidul Kader Md. Abul Hossain

22nd 2421 Eng ne Nurun lNobi Taraq Bhuya Jamal Ullah Bhuya

22nd 2021 Eng ne Had ihuzzama n Kamruzzaman
22nd 2021 Eng ne Md. Na hid u zzama R Rifat Md. Sham suzzaman

22nd 2021 Eng ne Md" Somrat Miah Siddiq ue M ia h

22nd 2421 E ngi ne Asa duzzama n Asad Kazi Aminul lslam Titu

22nd 202r Eng ne Md. A.Rahim Sheikh Md. Rafiqul Islam

22nd 2021 Eng ne Md. Abu Bakar Dewan Md. Faruk Dewan
22nd 2021 Eng ne Md. lmran Hossain Md. Baqul Hossain

22nd 2421 Eng ne Md. Sowrov Miah Md. Jalal Miah

22nd 2021 E ngi ne
Md" Abdullah Al Mahmud

Fahim
Md" Tofa zzol Hossain

22nd 202r Eng ne Emon Mallick Arun Ma llick
22nd 2421 Eng ne Md. Jewel Rana Md" Abdus Sattar
27nd 202r Eng ne Md. Jasim Uddin Md. Dulal Uddin
22nd 2021 Eng ne Sabbir Khan Eran Khan

22nd 202r Eng ne Mohammad Ashraf Ali Asif Mohammad Ali
22nd 202r Eng ne Md.Biplob Hossain M d. M u nzu r Hossa in

22nd 2421 Eng ne Mohammad Saif Uddin Mohammad Elias

22nd 202r Eng ne Am ra n Hosen Anwar Hosen

22nd 2021 Eng ne Md. Atikur Rahman Md. Ohidultah

22nd 2421 E ngi ne
Junaeid Mohammed

Moin udd in
Md. Aklasur Rahman

22nd 2421 Eng ne Md. Faruk Ahmed Aha med U lla h

22nd 2021 Eng ne Md. Parvez Alam Md. Omar Faruk

22nd 2021 Eng ne Md. Sabbir Hossen Tusar Md. Jonab AIi

22nd 2021 Eng ne M d. Abd u lla h lsrafil Md. Hashem

72nd 2421 Eng ne Injuman Mahmud Tahin Mohammad ldris
22nd 2421 Deck Md. Rasel Sikder Md. Nurul lslam
22nd 202r Deck Md. Rakibul lslam Md. Sekander Ali

22nd 2021 Deck Md" Shafiq Sheikh
Md. Shamsur Rahman

She i kh

22nd 2AX. Deck Md. Emon Ali Abdul Malek Mondal
22nd 2021 Deck Md. Mehedi Hasan Md. Saiful lslam

22nd 2421 Deck Shafiqur Rahman Khalilur Rahman

22nd 2021 Deck Alauddin Hossan Mozibor Sheikh

22nd 2021 Deck Forhad Karinr Fajlul Karim
22nd 2021 Deck Emran Hossain Abd ul Aziz

22nd 2421 Deck Kamal Siddique / Md. Kabir
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22nd 2021, Deck
Mohammad Fakruddin

Mamur
Mohammad Noor

Udd in

22nd 2021 Deck Fa kh ru I lsla m Sheikh Bahar

22nd 2021 Deck Ja hed u I lsla m Na bin A.N.M Yeasin

22nd 202r Deck Anwar Hossain Abul Kashem

22nd 2471 Deck Md. Kamal Uddin Md. Jahed Hossain

22nd 2021 Deck Md. Anawar Hossain Kho rshad Ala m

22nd 202r Deck Mehedi Hassan Sa hid Sheikh

22nd 2021 Deck Md. Shajid Ahamed Md. Abul Kashem

22nd 2021 Deck Deluar Hosen Md. M anzurul lslam

22nd 2021 Deck Md" Kabir Hasan Ashik Md. Esharot Ali

22nd 2421 Deck Md. Feroz Ali Md. Amod Ali

22nd 2421 Deck Md" Hafizur Rahman Md. Abdur Razzak Khan

22nd 2021 Deck Md" Bappy Hossain Md. Mojibur Rahman

22nd 2421 Deck Md. Omar Faruk Md. Altaf AIi

22nd 2421 Deck Mizanur Rahman Hobibur Rahman

22nd 2421 Deck Md. Emon Md. Badal

22nd 2021 Deck Mehedi Hasan Md. Jahurul Islam

22nd 2421 Deck Ali Akbur Md. Amir Hossain

22nd 202\ Deck Hider lbna Anowar S.M. Anowar
22nd 2021" Deck Md. Sobuz Ahmmed Md. Hazrat Ali
22nd 2021, Deck Nahidul lslam Md. Nurul lslam
22nd 2421 Deck Manik Roton Md. Golam Mostofa
22nd 2021 Deck Abdullah Al Mannan Md. Abdur Rob

22nd 202r Deck Md. Rakibul Hossain Md. Shahid AIi

22nd 2021 Deck Md. Kawsar Ali Emon Md. A"Latif
22nd 2A2r Deck Md. Sagor AIi Md. Rokib Uddin
22nd 2021 Deck Md. Jamirul lslam Md. Shantahar Ali

22nd 2021 Deck Md. lmran Sheikh Md. Nurul lslam Khan

22nd 2021 Deck M d. Abu I Basa r Md. Hanif Sk.

22nd 2021 Deck Md. Shofiqul lslam Md. Nazrul Islam

22nd 202L Deck Md" Najmul Haque Md. Abu Sama Sheikh

72nd 2021 Deck Md. Mafuzul Hasan Saief Md. Amanat Khan

22nd 2021 Deck Md. Nirjon Ali Mia M. Altaf Mia
22nd 2021 Deck Ja mshed Alam Kh u rsh id Ala m

22nd 2021 Deck Alim Uddin Tushar Mohammad Musa

22nd 2A2r Deck M ith un Sheikh La lto Sheikh

22nd 2421 Deck Md. Kamal Hossen Abdul Karim

22nd 2021 Deck Md. Nadim Mahmud Md. Shahabuddin
22nd 2421 Stewa rd Amirul lslam Nashir Uddin
22nd 2A2! Stewa rd Md. Sabbir Khan Md. Amin Khan

22nd 2021 Stewa rd Md. Sobuj Bin Sayed Md. Abu Sayed

22nd 2021 Stewa rd Md. Rasel Miah Md. Motaleb Miah
22nd 2021 Stewa rd Md. Nazmul Khan M d. Na zrul Kha n

22nd 2021 Stewa rd Mohammed Nurul Akter
Mohammed Nurul
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22nd 2021. Stewa rd
Mohammad Ahasan Ullah

Moykib
Shahid Ullah Azad

22nd 2A2r Stewa rd Maruful Islam Abul Kalam

22nd 2023, Steward Jahid Bin Abdur Rahman Abdur Rahman

22nd 2021 Stewa rd Md. Omar Faruq Foyezu lla

22nd 2421 Cook Md. Ansa rul lsla m Md. Amirul lslam

22nd 2021 Cook Md. Aulad Hossain Md. Manik Shake

22nd 2021 Cook Mohammad Anower Hossain Bashir Ahmed

22nd 2021, Cook Md. Rasel Rana Md. Tohurul lslam

22nd 2021 Cook AI Amin Md. Mofizul lslam

22nd 2021 Cook Md. Jakir Hossain Md. Abul Kader Mondol

22nd 2421 Cook Md. Hasan Ali Md. Moksed Ali

22nd 2A2r Cook Sirajul lslam Abul Boshor

22nd 2021 Cook Abdullah AI Noman Abul Kalam Mojumder
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